
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISS.....T{\~IN~----+-, 

RECEIVED 
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

January 10,2020 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC 

Address: 600 E 103rd St 

City and Zip Code: Kansas City, MO 64131 

JAN to 2020 

SCOTT SCHWAB 
SECRETARY OF STATE 

This is a (check one): 

B. Check only if appropriate: 

__ Party Committee 

__ Amended Filing 

~ Political Committee 

__ Termination Report 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2019 through December 31, 2019) 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

-0­

48507.61 

16793.97 

65301.58 

29570.00 

35731.58 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . -0­

D. "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

01/08/2020 

Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2019 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amounf of 
Cash, Checl<, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt

Cash Check loan E funds 
Olh.r 

See attached Residential construction & 
related industries 16790.00 

Bank interest 

3.97 

Subtotal This Page 
16793.97 

Page~ofL
 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and Address Amount 

Date To Whom Expenditure is Made If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Bank fees 

20.00 

Governmental Ethics Commission
 
109 W 9th St
 6/10/2019 300.00 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Missouri South PAC
 
600 E 103rd St
 2000.006/20/2019 
Kansas City, MO 64131 

Kansas Area Council HBA-PAC 
~ to3.,.~ ':)\­~OO 2500.008/22/2019 

<4£(1') ,/(p.I'S<lS C..~ (l'tt:> 

Candidate contributions See attached 

24750.00 

Subtotal This Page 

r 
~ 

Page.-2of~
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Name 
Mike Yancik 
Scott Jones 
Mike McCown 
Rob Haas 
Cliff Garrett 
Jim Tharp 
Mark Hosking 
Joe P. Gianni 
Nick Zvacek 
Durk Putnam 
Nash Medlock 
Mark Sumada, CGB 
Garrison Pflumm 
Michael Burns 
Eric Hinrichs 
John M. Davis 
Pat Nussbeck 
Peter Babb 
Jim Coyle 
Bradley A. Lee 
Wade Wilbur 
Bob Jackson 
Kyle Miller 
William D. Fletcher 
Kevin Stallings 
Angie Ripley 
Dan Whitney 
Kevin Perrin 
Joseph Reyes 
Travis Schram 
Todd Rawson 

Company Name 
Dwellings by Design KC, LLC 
BCI-Bowen Custom Homes 
BCI-Bowen Custom Homes 
Jim Haas Builders, LLC 
Spire 
Jim Tharp Builder, Inc. 
CoreFirst Bank & Trust 
Gianni Custom Homes, LLC 
Nick Zvacek Construction, LLC 
Price Residential Group LLC 
RAM Metal Products 
Suma Design & Construction Co., Inc. 
Garrison Plumbing Inc. 
Grants Custom Homes 
Imperial Roofing 
J Davis Drywall LLC 
Aspen Contracting, Inc. 
Building Solutions 
Cedar Creek Development Co., Inc 
Country Club Bank 
Sod Shop, Inc 
Kincaid Ready-Mix 
Miller Roofing & Construction LLC 
Kansas Land Management, LLC 
Dreams & Design Building 
Engel & Volkers 
Landmarketing, Inc. 
McBee Custom Homes 
Sprint Lumber Inc 
Grata Development 
FirstService Residential 

Street 
1002 W Main St 
20924 Floyd Street 
20924 Floyd Street 
PO Box 25366 
700 Market St 
7700 S. Cook Rd. 
16201 West 95th Street 
13923 Ash Dr 
1009 Industrial Dr 
7111 W 151st Street 
6 South 59th Lane 
8143 Clearwater Dr. 
1375 Winchester 
1001 Cedar Street 
3017 N Highway 10 
PO Box 2156 
4141 NE Lakewood Way 
1700 W 12th St. 
25775 W 103 St 
PO Box 410889 
1783 E. 1500, Suite B 
P.O. Box 520 
7676 North Oak Trafficway 
23751 West 82nd Terrace 
POBox 7014 
4243 NE Lakewood Way 
14904 S. Rosehill Rd 
520 N MO 7 Hwy 
6024 NE US Hwy 169 
6300 W 143rd St, Ste. 200 
11125 NW Ambassador Dr. 

9!Y 
Blue Springs 
Bucyrus 
Bucyrus 
Overland Park 
St Louis 
Grain Valley 
Lenxa 
Overland Park 
Pleasant Hill 
Overland Park 
Kansas City 
Parkville 
Olathe 
Pleasant Hill 
Avondale 
Mission 
Lee's Summit 
Kansas City 
Olathe 
Kansas City 
Lawrence 
Olathe 
Gladstone 
Shawnee 
Lee's Summit 
Lee's Summit 
Olathe 
Independence 
St. Joseph 
Overland Park 
Kansas City 

State 
MO 
KS 
KS 
KS 
MO 
MO 
KS 
KS 
MO 
KS 
KS 
MO 
KS 
MO 
MO 
KS 
MO 
MO 
KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
MO 
KS 
MO 
MO 
KS 
MO 
MO 
KS 
MO 

~ 

64015 
66013 
66013 
66225-5366 
63101 
64029 
66219 
66224 
64080 
66223 
66102 
64152 
66061 
64080 
64117 
66201 
64064 
64101 
66061 
64141 
66044 
66051 
64118 
66227 
64064 
64064 
66062 
64056 
64505 
66223 
64153 

Paid Date 
1/2/2019 
1/7/2019 
11712019 
1/7/2019 

1/10/2019 
1/17/2019 
1/17/2019 
1/18/2019 
1/18/2019 
1/22/2019 
1/22/2019 
1/22/2019 
1/24/2019 
1/25/2019 
1/28/2019 
1/28/2019 
1/31/2019 

2/1/2019 
2/4/2019 

2/22/2019 
2/25/2019 
2/25/2019 
2/25/2019 
2/27/2019 
2/28/2019 
2/28/2019 

3/4/2019 
3/4/2019 
3/4/2019 
3/6/2019 
31712019 

Amount CK#/CC Auth . 
75.00 1838 
75.005710 
75.00 5710 
75.00011073 
75.00 
75.00 07253Z 
75.0060092515 
75.00 284728 
75.004337 
75.00 5813 
75.00 1926 
75.00 4079 
75.00 15069 
75.00 5856 
75.00 1738 
75.00 5711 
75.003430 
75.00 072284 
75.00 2620 
75.00 178554 
75.00 033832 
75.00 07882G 
75.00 2152 
75.006102 
75.00 10662 
75.00 5280 
75.00 4097 
75.00 7412 
75.0041262 
75.00 2444 
75.00 317072 

Gerald St. Peter 
Jay Jackson 
Jay Holthaus 
Marvin Maples 
David Rinne 
Tim Taylor 
Michael Hemphill 
Robert D. Trusty, CGB 
Jake Wilmes 
David Hughes 

PCDI Homes 
Jay Jackson BUilders, Inc. 
Holthaus Building, Inc. 
Maples Construction Co. Inc 
Schlagel & Associates, PA 
84 Lumber 
High Definition Drywall 
Trusty Construction Company, Inc. 
Masonite 
Arvest Bank 

15395 Briar Rd 
6110 NW Hickory Place 
3601 W 154 Street 
5001 NW Cookingham Drive 
14920 W 107th St 
8940 Marshall Drive 
6504 Royal St 
4200 N Eckles 
10815 N. Holly St. 
9300 Blue Ridge Blvd. 

Basehor 
Parkville 
Leawood 
Kansas City 
Lenexa 
Lenexa 
Pleasant Valley 
Sibley 
Kansas City 
Kansas City 

KS 
MO 
KS 
MO 
KS 
KS 
MO 
MO 
MO 
MO 

66007 
64152 
66224 
64164 
66215 
66215 
64068 
64088 
64155 
64138 

3/11/2019 
3/13/2019 
3/18/2019 
3/18/2019 
3/18/2019 
3/26/2019 
3/26/2019 
3/26/2019 
3/27/2019 
3/27/2019 

75.00 107334 
75.00 13537 
75.00 2280 
75.0027984 
75.0023440 
75.00 5687693 
75.00 10768 
75.00 10469 
75.00 099229 
75.00 604691 

Home Builders of Greater KC PAC 
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Name Company Name Street 9!Y State QQ Paid Date Amount CK#/CC Auth . 
Ora H. Reynolds Hunt Midwest Real Estate Developmer 8300 NE Underground Dr #20 Kansas City MO 64161-9736 3/27/2019 75.00 11614 
Karrie Booth Kansas City Title 11601 Grenada Ln Leawood KS 66211 3/27/2019 75.00 30292 
David Hoffman Kansas City Title 11601 Grenada Ln Leawood KS 66211 3/27/2019 75.00 30292 
Teddy L. Ferrell Ted's Trash Service, Inc 10736 E Truman Rd Independence MO 64052 3/27/2019 75.00 77529 
Matt Loch Kohler Company 444 Highland Dr. Kohler WI 53044 3/28/2019 75.003991738 
Scott Koenigsdorf KOENIG BUilding + Restoration, LLC 2500 West 43rd Avenue Kansas City KS 66103 3/29/2019 75.00 03520G 
Skip Hensler Hensler Homes, Inc. 5657 State Park Road Fairway KS 66205 4/4/2019 75.00229326 
Daniel D. Norburg, CGB, Norburg Contracting, Inc. 8007 Paseo Kansas City MO 64131-2323 4/4/2019 75.00 95562G 
Stacey Brodersen Coffelt Land Title 401 S Lexington Harrisonville MO 64701 4/5/2019 75.00 16617 
Brian Mather Richard Mather BUilders, Inc. 16500 South State Route 291 Greenwood MO 64034 4/5/2019 75.00 3213 
Ryan T Propheter Pro Builders since 1994, LLC 604 Market Street Weston MO 64098 4/10/2019 75.0021721 
Shane Brewer PJB Construction, LLC 3501 Scott St. St. Joseph MO 64507 4/14/2019 75.00 9695 
Austin Roeser Roeser Homes, LLC POBox 24165 Overland Park KS 66283 4/14/2019 75.002971 
Bryan Cecil Cecil & Ray Homes Inc P.O. Box 2629 Olathe KS 66063-2629 4/17/2019 75.00 15725 
Ryan Ray Cecil & Ray Homes Inc P.O. Box 2629 Olathe KS 66063 4/17/2019 75.00 15725 
Jim Jrolf Hickory Global 7509 NW Tiffany Springs Pkw Kansas City MO 64153 4/17/2019 75.00 125223 
Mike Varone Premier Surfaces 4525 NW 41st St., Ste. 400 Riverside MO 64150 4/17/2019 75.00 9997 
Jim Evans Applause Custom Sight & Sound 16230 Foster St. Overland Park KS 66085 4/18/2019 75.00 9995 
Mark Mather BMW Communities, Inc. 16500 South State Route 291 Greenwood MO 64034 4/18/2019 75.00 1698 
Chad Buck C & M Builders, Inc. POBox 1033 Raymore MO 64083 4/18/2019 75.00 17702 
Chris Van Horn CMP Construction 1796 E Kansas City Road Olathe KS 66061 4/18/2019 75.007139 
Vickie Fastnacht Cornerstone Bank 9120 W. 135th Street Overland Park KS 66221 4/18/2019 75.00 19876 
Greg Sims CrossFirst Bank 4707 W 135 Street Leawood KS 66224 4/24/2019 75.00 29335 
Jim Pollard Pollard & Associates 3030 S. Crenshaw Rd. Independence MO 64057 4/24/2019 75.00 3099 
Larry Grego L & G Homes, LLC PO Box 1987 Lee's Summit MO 64063 4/26/2019 75.00 1333 
George Lopez James B. Nutter & Company 4153 Broadway Kansas City MO 64111 4/30/2019 75.00 563039 
Kevin Kirtley K & E Flatwork LLC 5100 NW Waukomis Drive Northmoor MO 64151 4/30/2019 75.0027102 
Reed Kline Kline Concrete and Construction 3827 Beck Road #C Saint Joseph MO 64506 4/30/2019 75.00 25584 
Todd Lipschutz Authentic Homes Kansas City 27549 W 100th Terr Olathe KS 66061 5/1/2019 100.0002179J 
Jeff Goodwin Complete Home Concepts, Inc. 4380 Belgium Blvd. Riverside MO 64150 5/7/2019 75.00 104489 
Jason Contreras CoreLogic Solutions, LLC 40 Pacifica, 7th FI Irvine CA 92618 5/7/2019 75.007335707 
Benjamin Wilson Shamrock Cabinet 10201 E 65 St Raytown MO 64133-5295 5/14/2019 75.00 099336 
Sandy Maag ReeceNichols 11601 Granada Lane Leawood KS 66211 5/17/2019 50.00 2270 
Steve Ferguson Ferguson Drywall Co., Inc. 226 N 72nd St. Kansas City KS 66112 5/17/2019 75.007345 
Scott Eddings Legacy Flooring Contractors 605 West Dennis Ave Olathe KS 66061 5/20/2019 75.00201951 
Juel Tillery 4 Corners Homes KC. LLC P.O. Box 1311 Liberty MO 64069 5/20/2019 75.0009170G 
Bill Arnold CKF, LLC 10821 Lakeview Ave. Lenexa KS 66219 5/20/2019 75.00 128228 
Stephen Spallo James Hardie Building Products 810 Crane St Raymore MO 64083 5/20/2019 75.00764778 
Sheila Jones Jones Iron & Metal, Inc. 114 W Harlem Rd Kansas City MO 64116-4343 5/20/2019 75.00 25671 
Kevin Higdon Kevin Higdon Construction PO Box 847 Lee's Summit MO 64063 5/20/2019 75.0021009 
Tom French, CGB Tom French Construction, Inc. 15106 Glenwood Overland Park KS 66223 5/20/2019 75.00 142460 

Home Builders of Greater KC PAC 
~ Schedule A Attachment 
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Name 
Jeff Williams 
Mike Denny 
Misty Hanson 
Debbie Harrington 
Kevin W. Green 
David Greenamyre 
Kirk Jones 
Kathryn Clark 
Craig Eymann, CGB 
Tim Dougherty, CSP 
Robert E. Taylor 
Brett Diaz 
Susan Shafer 
Patrick M. Willis 
Matt Adam 
Leonard Marks 
Gary Sowell 
Chris George, Jr., CGB 
Jeff Robinson, CGB 
Denise Clark 
Mike O'Hara 
Randy Reynolds 
James LaVoy 
Jay Waldenmeyer 
Tony Siebert 
Brian Burris 
Ben Tarwater 

Company Name Street ~ 

Legendary Stone 3120 Weatherford Rd. Independence 
Artistic Concrete Surfaces, LLC 20559 Lone Elm Rd Spring Hill 
Stewart Title of Kansas City 2000 Kentucky Ave, Ste B Platte City 
Harrington Brothers Inc. Heating and C8147 Cole Parkway Shawnee 
KGH Building Group LLC 6610 Royal Street Pleasant Valley 
Besel Roofing & Heating, Inc. 300 Santa Fe St Leavenworth 
MarKirk Construction, Inc. 1625 N. E. Woodland Shores Lee's Summit 
ReeceNichols 11601 Granada Lane Leawood 
Ambassador Construction Company, Ir 4444 W 89 St Prairie Village 
Lakeshore Homes LLC P.O. Box 1580 Platte City 
R. E. Taylor Construction, LLC PO Box 163 Liberty 
Bison Tiling, LLC PO Box 218 De Soto 
First National Bank 4650 College Blvd Overland Park 
Willis Custom Homes, Inc. 6855 W 151 Terr Overland Park 
Matt Adam Development Co., Inc. 15050 Antioch Overland Park 
Dusselier & Marks Homes, Inc. P.O. Box 589 Spring Hill 
Dimensional Stoneworks, LLC 8301 W 125th St Overland Park 
Chris George Homes, Inc. 15954 Mur-Len, Ste 207 Olathe 
J.S. Robinson Fine Homes 8325-0 Monticello Rd. Shawnee 
Canyon Stone 550 E 56 Hwy, Ste B Olathe 
A+ Insulation 14324 W 96th Ter Lenexa 
Reynolds Construction, Inc 11793 Clare Olathe 
Forner-LaVoy Builders, Inc. 100 E Park St., Ste. 10 Olathe 
Kansas City Building Supply Company, 7600 Wedd Rd Overland Park 
Kenny's Tile & Floor Covering 3303 Main St Grandview 
Pro Green Window Cleaning, Inc. 11936 W 119th St, Ste. 233 Overland Park 
James Engle Custom Homes PO Box 3300 Olathe 

State e.P 
MO 64055 
KS 66083 
MO 64079 
KS 66227 
MO 64068 
KS 66048 
MO 64086 
KS 66211 
KS 66207-2240 
MO 64079 
MO 64069 
KS 66018 
KS 66211 
KS 66223 
KS 66221 
KS 66083 
KS 66213 
KS 66062 
KS 66227-3100 
KS 66061 
KS 66215 
KS 66061 
KS 66061 
KS 66204 
MO 64030-2239 
KS 66213 
MO 66062-3396 

Paid Date 
5/21/2019 
5/28/2019 
5/29/2019 
5/31/2019 
5/31/2019 

6/4/2019 
6/12/2019 
6/12/2019 
6/13/2019 
6/13/2019 
6/13/2019 
6/18/2019 
6/19/2019 
6/19/2019 
6/20/2019 
6/25/2019 
6/28/2019 

7/1/2019 
7/1/2019 

7/11/2019 
7/12/2019 
7/12/2019 
7/16/2019 
7/16/2019 
7/22/2019 
7/22/2019 
7/24/2019 

Amount CK#/CC Auth . 
75.00 06673G 
75.00 22890 
75.00 549405 
75.0023646 
75.009201 
75.00284749 
75.00 07803G 
75.00 2003 
75.00 05280G 
75.008251 
75.004789 
50.00 1263 
75.00 10577815 
75.004185 
75.00 05974G 
75.00 
75.00 26382 
75.0076508 
75.00 8276 
75.00 17000002330 
75.00 634024 
75.00 37904P 
75.00 025451 
75.0001878G 
75.00 022869 
75.00 
75.004572 

Jeff Alpert, CGB 
Nikie Jo Glasbrenner 
Lance Larson 
Ed Burkett 
Bill Barnard 
Doug Patterson 
Brandon Becker 
Gary Kerns 
David Heiman 
Dave Christensen 
Chad Shaw 
Dan Mangum 
Jim O'Laughlin 
Jon Vance 

The Alpert Companies 
ReeceNichols 
Larson Building Company 
Pella Products of Kansas City 
Signature Builders 
Juris, LLC 
Builders Stone & Masonry 
Gary Kerns Homebuilders, LLC 
Regency Homes, LLC 
Platte-Clay Electric Coop 
Shaw Excavating and Grading LLC 
Symphony Homes LLC 
Westside Holding Co., Inc. 
LP Building Products 

4601 College Boulevard Suite Leawood 
11601 Granada Lane Leawood 
10310 Stateline Rd Leawood 
11333 Strang Line Rd Lenexa 
1516 SW Hook Rd Lee's Summit 
4630 W 137th Suite 104 Leawood 
616 N Rogers Road Olathe 
601 Main St Platte City 
PO Box 142 Lone Jack 
PO Box 100 Kearney 
7043 SW Highway Trimble 
15106 Glenwood Overland Park 
7725 NW Westside Weatherby Lake 
409 Evening Star Dr Kearney 

KS 
KS 
KS 
KS 
MO 
KS 
KS 
MO 
MO 
MO 
MO 
KS 
MO 
MO 

66211-7814 
66211 
66208 
66215 
64082 
66224 
66062 
64079 
64070 
64060 
64492 
66223 
64152 
64060 

7/24/2019 
8/2/2019 
8/6/2019 
8/6/2019 
8/6/2019 

8/12/2019 
8/16/2019 
8/20/2019 
8/20/2019 
8/20/2019 
8/21/2019 
8/22/2019 
8/22/2019 
8/23/2019 

75.00 12695 
75.00251945 
75.00 9820 
75.00 
75.00 8589 
75.002049 
75.00 10620 
75.00 000340 
75.00 03654G 
75.00 117197 
75.004690 
75.00 09375G 
75.00 5000 
75.00040476 

Home Builders of Greater KC PAC 
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Name Company Name Street City State £Q Paid Date Amount CK#/CC Auth 
John Jamison First Choice Custom Homes LLC P. O. Box 860072 Shawnee KS 66286 8/26/2019 75.00 07282Z 
Bob Moore Mooremark, Inc. 26105 E Bundschu Independence MO 64056 9/6/2019 75.00 280291 
Elton Mayfield ER Marketing 908 Broadway, #200 Kansas City MO 64105 9/6/2019 75.00 13383 
Raynard Brown Inspired Homes, LLC 520 W Pennway St. Kansas City MO 64108 9/6/2019 75.00 13462 
Sean Alpert Craig Brett Homes, LLC 6709 W 119th St. Overland Park KS 66209 9/10/2019 75.00 
Brett Manifold Craig Brett Homes, LLC 6709 W 119th St. Overland Park KS 66209 9/10/2019 75.00 
Craig Schaffer Craig Brett Homes, LLC 6709 W 119th St. Overland Park KS 66209 9/10/2019 75.00 
Brent Dobberstine Dobberstine Homes 304 Camelot Dr Liberty MO 64068-1187 9/10/2019 75.00 1852 
Curby Hughes Curby's Lawn & Garden PO Box 301 Olathe KS 66051 9/12/2019 75.00 13017Q 
Dan Bromley ABI Corporation 1271 NE Delta School Rd Lee's Summit MO 64064-1732 9/12/2019 75.0042464 
Jim R. Lambie, CGB Lambie Custom Homes, Inc. 8712 W 151st St Overland Park KS 66221 9/1212019 75.004366 
Steve Mauton Show Me Ready Mix, LLC 25606 E Lone Jack Lee's Sun Lake Lotawana MO 64086 9/12/2019 75.008504 
David Wilkes Precise Forms, Inc 201 N Spruce Bates City MO 64011 9/13/2019 75.00 249296 
Randy Gish A Place Called Home Const. Co., Inc. 804 SE Willow PI Blue Springs MO 64014 9/13/2019 75.00313191 
Kevin Hillhouse Wallboard Specialties, Inc. 23759 W 81 Terr Shawnee KS 66227 9/13/2019 75.00 128521 
Brian Colvin Casa Bella Construction Inc 10502 NW Ambassador Dr 'R Kansas City MO 64153 9/20/2019 75.0021116 
Chad Vriezelaar Kansas City Millwork Company 1120 W. 149th St. Olathe KS 66061 9/20/2019 75.00 156640 
Allen Deuschle Kansas City Remodel & Handyman Alii 12608 Santa Fe Trail Drive Lenexa KS 66215 9/20/2019 75.006860 
David Spellerberg AFC Heating & Cooling 824 NW Main Street Lee's Summit MO 64086 9/23/2019 75.00 51907 
David Taylor Stone Mountain Mfg 11235 Mastin Overland Park KS 66210 9/23/2019 75.00 5536 
Alan Avey Wholesale Sheet Metal PO Box 3153 Kansas City KS 66103 9/23/2019 75.0045252 
Skeet Jameson, GMB James III Homes, Inc. 11279 Strang Line Road Lenexa KS 66215 9/26/2019 75.00 05112G 
Matt Deever Cover Electric 21717 W. 99th Street Lenexa KS 66220 9/26/2019 75.00 09503G 
Mike Chase L & W Supply 15660 S Keeler Terr Olathe KS 66062-3510 9/27/2019 75.00 06394C 
Danny Oppenheim Farm & Home Builders Inc. 234 NW Plaza Dr Riverside MO 64150 9/27/2019 75.00 14985 
Allen Gregory Ten Two Inc. dba REconstruct 5400 Johnson Dr Mission KS 66205 9/27/2019 75.00 5039 
Brenner Holland Hunt Midwest Residential, LLC 8300 N.E. Underground Drive Kansas City MO 64161 10/2/2019 75.00 11975 
Gerry Starr Starr Homes LLC 7555 W 160th St. Overland Park KS 66085 10/8/2019 75.00 203578 
Mellody Jurgeson Grandview Winnelson 13500 S 71 Hwy Grandview MO 64030 10/8/2019 75.00 125036961 
Ann Kivett Kohler Signature Store 5025 W. 119th St. Overland Park KS 66209 10/9/2019 45.00 1012244 
Sherri Dorman Dreams & Design Building POBox 7014 Lee's Summit MO 64064 10/9/2019 75.00 11100 
David Gale Gale Homes II 400 SW Longview Blvd.Suite Lee's Summit MO 64081 10/10/2019 75.00 3554 
Rick M. Standard R. M. Standard & Company 11233 Nail Ave, Suite 130 Leawood KS 66211 10/10/2019 75.0021427 
Paul J. Robben, CSP, C( Robben Development Company 14300 Kenneth Road, Suite 2 Leawood KS 66224 10/10/2019 75.00 1062 
Dean J. Meier Roberts Chevrolet Buick 1600 E. Prairie View Road Platte City MO 64079 10/11/2019 75.00 73511 
Kerry Ostergard Roberts Chevrolet Buick 1600 E. Prairie View Road Platte City MO 64079 10/11/2019 75.00 73511 
Jerry Lee Canaan Stone Works, LLC 23764 W. 82nd Terrace Shawnee KS 66227 10/15/2019 75.002500 
Todd Bleakley, CGB Prairie Farms Homebuilders, LLC 1074 W Santa Fe Olathe KS 66061-3173 10/15/2019 75.00 1839 
Terri Marks Providence Homes, LLC 16617 King Street Overland Park KS 66221 10/15/2019 75.00 3775 
Brian Koehler Koehler Building Co. Inc. 12912 State Line Road Leawood KS 66209 10/16/2019 75.0038135 
Dean E. Piltz Raintree Builders Inc. PO Box 4140 Olathe KS 66063 10/23/2019 75.006240 

Home Builders of Greater KC PAC 
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Name Company Name Street 9!v State QQ 
David Cleary Arrow Circle Electric, Inc. 7801 Blue Ridge Blvd Kansas City MO 64138 
Jon Rhoades Bedrock Concrete 19968 W 15th St Olathe KS 66062 
Russ Groshans, CGP, CC Casa Bella Construction Inc 10502 NW Ambassador Dr fl Kansas City MO 64153 
Brad Plamann Hilmann Home Building Inc POBox 860526 Shawnee KS 66286 
Greg Mott Overhead Door Company of K.C. 1901 E 119th St Olathe KS 66061 
Todd Hill Todd Hill Homes, LLC 19532 Metcalf Ave #B Stilwell KS 66085 
Kirk Wulff Wulff Building + Additions, LLC 8837 Linden Dr. Prairie Village KS 66207 
Ralph Yeater McFarland Custom Builders PO Box 25285 Kansas City MO 64119 
John Goffinet Select Living Systems, LLC 16211 Kevin Lane Belton MO 64012 
Jim Bulcock Sprint Lumber Inc 6024 NE US Hwy 169 St. Joseph MO 64505 
Scott Laderoute Sprint Lumber Inc 6024 NE US Hwy 169 St. Joseph MO 64505 
Ted Reyes Sprint Lumber Inc 6024 NE US Hwy 169 St. Joseph MO 64505 
Jim Kiely Larson Building Company 10310 State Line Rd Leawood KS 66208 
Mark Eddy Gahagan & Eddy BUilding Company LL 4211 W 69th St Prairie Village KS 66208-2536 
Matt Faulkner Gale Homes Inc 400 SW Longview Blvd, Suite Lee's Summit MO 64081-1816 
Jackie Payne Brookfield Residential 8701 NE 86th St. Kansas City MO 64157 
Larry Wilmes Interurban Restoration & Construction P.O. Box 213 Dearborn MO 64439 
Paul Blackburn Blackburn's All Star Roofing, Inc. 902 Osage St. Kansas City KS 66105 
Dennis Shriver Hearthside Homes of Kansas City, Inc. PO Box 545 Liberty MO 64068-3253 
Kathie Rogers Roth Living 601 W 47th St Kansas City MO 64113 
Melissa Hillard SCI 12800 Shawnee Mission PkW) Shawnee KS 66216-1849 
Marty Albertson Stewart Title of Kansas City 2000 Kentucky Ave, Ste B Platte City MO 64079 
Russ Groshans Encore Building Company 10502 NW Ambassador Drive Kansas City MO 64153 
Mark DeBrabander Mark DeBrabander Foundations Co 31715 West 115th Street Olathe KS 66061 
Jim Riffe, CGB Riffe Homes, Inc. 1800 Blue Heron Dr Lee's Summit MO 64086 
Randa Bailey Mid-States Millwork/Heartland Window 9111 Cody Street Overland Park KS 66214 
Mike Reilly Reilly Homes. LLC 608 Delaware St Leavenworth KS 66048-2733 
Scott Bickford Bickford & Company. Inc. 8600 W 110 Street Overland Park KS 66210-1805 
Billy Spellerberg Spellerberg Custom Homes 613 NE Viewpark Dr. Lee's Summit MO 64086 
Connor Boisen Two Men and a Truck 9301 E 47th St Kansas City MO 64133 
Scott Grant Grants Custom Homes 1001 Cedar Street Pleasant Hill MO 64080 
Bill Kenney Summit View Farms Development Grol PO Box 291 Lee's Summit MO 64063 
Travis Schram Grata Development 6300 W 143rd St, Ste. 200 Overland Park KS 66223 
Duane Soper Wells Bank P.O. Box 380 Platte City MO 64079 
Pat Nussbeck Aspen Contracting, Inc. 4141 NE Lakewood Way Lee's Summit MO 64064 
Scott Davis Crestwood Custom Homes 13626 W 87th St Lenexa KS 66215 
Pat Cochran Pat Cochran Concrete 6317 NE Antioch Rd Suite 20: Gladstone MO 64119 
Garret Syler Syler Construction, Inc. 204 E Kansas St., Ste. B Liberty MO 64068 
Miscellaneous contributions under $30 

Home Builders of Greater KC PAC 
-S!Q. Schedule A Attachment 
~ 1/1/19 - 12/31/19 

Paid Date 
10/24/2019 
10/28/2019 
10/28/2019 
10/28/2019 
10/28/2019 
10/28/2019 
10/28/2019 
10/30/2019 

11/5/2019 
11/5/2019 
11/5/2019 
11/5/2019 
11/6/2019 

11/16/2019 
11/18/2019 
11/19/2019 
11/19/2019 
11/21/2019 
11/21/2019 
11/21/2019 
11/26/2019 
11/26/2019 

12/2/2019 
1212/2019 
12/4/2019 
12/4/2019 
12/4/2019 
12/9/2019 

12/10/2019 
12/10/2019 
12/13/2019 
12/13/2019 
12/16/2019 
12/19/2019 
12/26/2019 
12/26/2019 
12/26/2019 
12/26/2019 
various 

Amount CK#/CC Auth 
75.00 19617G 
75.00 12180 
75.0021217 
75.009049 
75.00 137697 
75.00 6333 
75.00 3066 
75.00 02096G 
75.00224476 
75.0042046 
75.0042046 
75.0042046 
75.00051074 
75.00 1473 
75.00 
75.00063234 
75.0011883 
75.00 18895 
75.0049258 
75.00173477 
75.007193 
75.00 569532 
75.002330 
75.00 7291 
75.00071956 
75.003219 
75.00 6865 
75.00 75025E 
75.002630 
75.00 2556 
75.006637 
75.00 1340 
75.002918 
75.00 42039 
75.00203262 
75.00 1086 
75.00 5984 
75.00 17602 

1,695.00 
16,790.00 

-" .- _. --- - ----•.'-'Jf~4 ---­



Date Candidate Address Amount 

02/12/2019 
02/12/2019 
03/20/2019 
03/20/2019 
03/20/2019 
03/20/2019 
03/20/2019 
03/20/2019 
04/18/2019 
OS/23/2019 
06/20/2019 
06/20/2019 
06/20/2019 
06/20/2019 
06/28/2019 
06/28/2019 
06/28/2019 
07/01/2019 
07/30/2019 
08/22/2019 
08/22/2019 
08/22/2019 
08/22/2019 
08/22/2019 
08/22/2019 
08/22/2019 
08/22/2019 
08/22/2019 
08/22/2019 
08/22/2019 
08/22/2019 
09/24/2019 
12/09/2019 
12/09/2019 
12/10/2019 

Carter, Dale 2108 NW Fawn Dr Blue Springs, MO 64015 
Lievsay, Chris 201 NW 3rd St Blue Springs, MO 64014 
Brenton, Lyndell Liberty, MO 
Duncan, Greg 509 Camelot Dr Liberty, MO 64068 
Fowler, Dan PO Box 901551 Kansas City, MO 64190 
Hall, Heather PO Box 25153 Kansas City, MO 64119 
Johnson-Cosby, Stacey PO Box 8491 Kansas City, MO 64114 
Loar, Teresa 8226 NW Bradford Ct Kansas City, MO 64151 
Justus, Jolie PO Box 411464 Kansas City, MO 64141 
Johnson-Cosby, Stacey PO Box 8491 Kansas City, MO 64114 
Campbell, Larry 15803 Avalon St Olathe, KS 66062 
Ervin, Doug P.O. Box 461 Kearney, MO 64060 
Schermoly, Serena 5105 W 72nd St Prairie Village, KS 66208 
Spears, Fred 12016 Westgate Overland Park, KS 66213 
Happer-Scheier, Terry 8340 Valley View Dr Overland Park, KS 66212 
Neighbor, Jim 10405 W 52nd Terr Shawnee, KS 66203 
Markley, Angela 5341 Swartz Rd Kansas City, KS 66106 
Murguia, Ann 2502 Strong Ave Kansas City, KS 66106 
Collins, Rick 15423 Woodward Overland Park, KS 66223 
Bressler, Phil c/o Phil Bressler 12320 Rosewood St Overland Park, KS 66209 
Campbell, Larry 15803 Avalon St Olathe, KS 66062 
Carignan, Tom 10578 Bradshaw St Overland Park, KS 66215 
Haines, Jameia 11007 W 99th St Overland Park, KS 66214 
Happer-Scheier, Terry 8340 Valley View Dr Overland Park, KS 66212 
Ingram, Nancy 3312 W 97th Place Leawood, KS 66206 
Markley, Angela 5341 Swartz Rd Kansas City, KS 66106 
Murguia, Ann 2502 Strong Ave Kansas City, KS 66106 
Musil, Greg 11184 Antioch Box 523 Overland Park, KS 66210 
Neighbor, Jim 10405 W 52nd Terr Shawnee, KS 66203 
Spears, Fred 12016 Westgate Overland Park, KS 66213 
Straub, Kevin 23510 W 72nd Terr Shawnee, KS 66227 
Bynum, Melissa PO Box 171855 Kansas City, KS 66117 
Luetkemeyer, Tony PO Box 14360 Parkville, MO 64152 
Parson, Mike PO Box 1004 Bolivar, MO 65613 
Brown, Mike for Commissioner 2300 West Post Oak Rd Olathe, KS 66061 

1,000.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
50000 

3,325.00 
2,775.00 

500.00 
1,000.00 

500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 

1,500.00 
650.00 
500.00 

24,750.00 

Home Builders Association of Greater KC PAC
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